Enclosure Accessories –
Hole Seals and Plugs
Steel Hole Seals
with ANSI 61 Gray
Polyester Powder
Price
Stainless Steel
Hole Seals with
Grained Finish
Price Description Hole
Diameter Wt.[lb]
WAS050 $6.25 WAS050SS $15.75 Wiegmann conduit hole seal,0.5in [13mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 0.87 [22]
0.1WAS075 $7.75 WAS075SS $21.50 Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 0.75in [19 mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 1.14 [29]
WAS100 $10.75 WAS100SS $29.00 Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 1.00in [25mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 1.38 [35]
WAS125 $13.00 WAS125SS $31.00 Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 1.25in [31.8mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 1.61 [41]
0.2
WAS150 $15.00 WAS150SS $34.50 Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 1.5in [38mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 2.00 [51]
WAS200 $16.50 WAS200SS $41.50 Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 2.00in [51mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 2.52 [64] 0.3
WAS250 $19.50 -– -– Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 2.50in [64mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 3.00 [76] 0.4
WAS300 $25.50 -– -– Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 3.00in [76mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 3.62 [92]
0.5
WAS350 $36.00 -– -– Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 3.50in [89mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 4.13 [105]
WAS400 $46.00 -– -– Wiegmann conduit hole seal, 4.00in [102mm], quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 4.64 [118] 0.6
WASPB $8.50 WASPBSS $24.00 Wiegmann hole seal, for 30mm [1.18 in] pushbutton cutout, quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 1.18 [30]
0.1
WASPBG $6.25 WASPBGSS $15.75 Wiegmann hole seal, for 22mm [0.87 in] pushbutton cutout, quick wing nut, oil-resistant gasket 0.87 [22]
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].